
AS/A2 Exam 
Timetable 2022

Date Time Duration Level Examination Board

Monday, 16 May 13:15 01:15 BTEC The UK Travel and Tourism Sector EDEXL

Tuesday, 17 May 09:15 02:00 BTEC Behaviour & Discipline in the Uniformed 
Protective Services EDEXL

13:15 02:30 A Level Media Studies Unit 1: Written WJEC

Wednesday, 18 May 09:15 01:30 AS Level Moving Image Arts U2 NICCEA

13:15 01:30 AS Level History Unit 1 NICCEA

Thursday, 19 May 09:15 02:00 AS Level English Lit Unit 1 Poetry NICCEA

09:15 02:00 AS Level English Lit Unit 1 Drama NICCEA

09:15 02:00 BTEC Personal and Business Finance EDEXL

Monday, 23 May 13:15 02:00 AS Level Health & Social Care Unit 3 NICCEA

Tuesday, 24 May 13:15 01:00 BTEC The Role and Work of the Public Service EDEXL

Friday, 27 May 09:15 02:30 A2 Level History Unit 2 NICCEA

09:15 02:30 A Level Media Studies Unit 3: Written WJEC

13:15 01:45 BTEC Children’s Development EDEXL

Monday, 30 May 13:15 01:30 AS Level Life & Health Social Care Unit 2 NICCEA

Tuesday, 31 May 13:15 02:00 A2 Level Health & Social Care Unit 3 NICCEA

Wednesday, 01 June 13:15 01:30 AS Level History Unit 2 NICCEA

Tuesday, 07 June 09:15 02:30 A Level English Literature B Advanced Paper 1B AQA

Friday, 10 June 13:15 02:00 BTEC Information Technology Systems EDEXL

Monday, 13 June 13:15 01:45 A2 Level Life & Health Social Care Unit 2 NICCEA

Wednesday, 15 June 09:15 02:30 A2 Level Moving Image Arts U2 NICCEA

Monday, 20 June 13:15 03:00 A Level English Literature B Advanced Paper 2A AQA




